
Grupo	Académico	 Nombre	del	Docente UNIDAD	DE	APRENDIZAJE Lunes	 Martes Miércoles	 Jueves	 Viernes	 Hrs Aula	
Gabriel	Zepeda	Martínez Diseño	de	algoritmos 8-10 8-10 4
Edith	Leticia	Torres	Arias	 Calculo	diferencial 7-9 7-9 4
Eligardo	Cruz	Sánchez	 Lógica	matemática 12-14 13-15 4
José	Benito	Carmona	 Bases	teóricas	de	la	investigación	científica 11-13 10-12 4
Luis	Eduardo	Flores	López	 Sistemas	operativos 11-13 11-13 4
Gabriel	Zepeda	Martínez Arquitectura	de	computadoras 9-11 9-11 4
María	Palmira	González	Villegas	 Gestión	de	la	información 10-11 11-13 3
Rubén	Paul	Benítez	Cortes	 Programación	orientada	a	objetos 17-19 17-19 4
Eligardo	Cruz	Sánchez	 Estructura	de	datos	básica 17-19 17-19 4
J.	Inés	Herrera	Jiménez Calculo	integral 15-17 15-17 4
Luis	Alberto	Sandoval	Rodarte Fundamentos	de	bases	de	datos 19-21 19-21 4
Raudel	López	Espinoza Métodos	numéricos 19-21 19-21 4
Alberto	Lugo	González	 Instalación	y	configuración	de	redes 17-19 15-17 4
Adalberto	Iriarte	Solís	 Optativa	/Realidad	aumentada 15-17 15-17 4
Perla	Aguilar	Navarrete Formulación	de	proyectos	informáticos 9-11 9-11 4
José	Pedro	Luna	Mayorquin Programación	distribuida	del	lado	cliente 7-9 7-9 4
Alfredo	Zamir	Arias	Mora Fundamentos	de	ingeniería	de	software 11-13 11-13 4
Luis	Alberto	Sandoval	Rodarte Bases	de	datos	distribuidas 7-9 7-9 4
Edith	Leticia	Torres	Arias	 Investigación	de	operaciones 9-11 9-11 4
Alberto	Lugo	González	 Configuración	de	ruteadores	de	red 11-13 11-13 4
Helbert	Karim	Zepeda	Huerta	 Optativa	(Ingles	II) 13-15 13-15 4
Raudel	López	Espinoza Minería	de	datos 17-19 17-19 4
Marco	Antonio	Chávez	Arcega Sistemas	inteligentes 19-21 19-21 4
Perla	Aguilar	Navarrete Administración	de	proyectos	de	software 19-21 19-21 4
Amada	Carrazco Proyecto	profesionalizante	básico 17-19 17-19 4
Sergio	Agustín	Olivares	Granados Software	libre 15-17 15-17 4

Adalberto	Iriarte	Solís	 Desarrollo	de	aplicaciones	para	
dispositivos	móviles

15-17 15-17 4
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II	Sem	Sistemas	
Computacionales,	

Matutino
8

IVSem	Sistemas	
Computacionales,	

Vespertino
8

VI	Sem	Sistemas	
Computacionales,	

Matutino
9

VlII	Sem	Sistemas	
Computacionales,	

Vespertino



GRUPO	ACADÉMICO Nombre	del	Docente UNIDAD	DE	APRENDIZAJE LUNESMARTESMIÉRCOLESJUEVESVIERNESHRS. AULA
Gabriel	Zepeda	Martínez Fundamentos	de	programación 8-10 8-10 4 8
Ramón	Adolfo	Santos Fundamentos	de	programación 15-17 15-17 4 3
José	Ramón	Olivo	Estrada Algebra	lineal 9-11 9-11 4 5
Luis	Eduardo	Flores	López Sistemas	operativos 11-13 11-13 4 8
Edwin	Geobanny	Robles	Padilla Sistemas	operativos 13-15 13-15 4 10

Sergio	Agustín	Olivares	Granados Análisis	y	diseño	de	sistemas	de	
información	II

15-17 15-17 4 5

Rubén	Paul	Benítez	Cortes Programación	II 17-19 17-19 4 8
Luis	Alberto	Sandoval	Rodarte Base	de	datos	I 19-21 19-21 4 8
Marco	Antonio	Fernández	ZepedaRedes	I 13-15 13-15 4 2
Raudel	López	Espinoza Métodos	numéricos 19-21 19-21 4 8
Alberto	Lugo	González Redes	II 17-19 15-17 4 8

Perla	Aguilar	Navarrete Formulación	y	evaluación	de	proyectos	
informáticos

9-11 9-11 4 9

Alfredo	Zamir	Arias	Mora Ingeniería	de	software	I 11-13 11-13 4 9
Edith	Leticia	Torres	Arias	 Investigación	de	operaciones	I 9-11 9-11 4 9
José	Ramón	Olivo	Estrada Investigación	de	operaciones	I 19-21 19-21 4 2

Sergio	Agustín	Olivares	Granados Taller	de	nuevas	tecnologías	I	(software	
libre)

15-17 15-17 4 9

Eligardo	Cruz	Sánchez Lógica	matemática 12-14 13-15 4 8

Marco	Antonio	Chávez	Arcega Taller	de	nuevas	tecnologías	III	(sistemas	
inteligentes)

19-21 19-21 4 9

Adalberto	Iriarte	Solís Taller	de	nuevas	tecnologías	II	(desarrollo	
de	aplicaciones	móviles)

15-17 15-17 4 9

Arturo	Javier	Gómez	Dávalos Auditoría	y	gestión	de	sistemas	de	
información

7-9 7-9 4 4

Luis	Maximino	Hernández	Patiño Auditoría	y	gestión	de	sistemas	de	
información

19-21 19-21 4 5

Janoe	Antonio	González	Reyes	 Base	de	datos	II 9-11 9-11 4 4
José	Benito	García	Carmona Bases	teóricas	de	la	investigación	científica 11-13 10-12 4 8
Fernando	Zamudio	 Fundamentos	de	derecho 15-17 15-17 4 1
Héctor	Francisco	Reynoso	Tirado Estadística 9-11 9-11 4 13
Janoe	Antonio	González	Reyes	 Estructura	de	datos 8-9 8-9 13-15 4 10
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Varios



Nombre	del	Docente	 Unidad	de	Aprendisaje	 Lunes	 Martes	 Miercoles	 Jueves	 Viernes	 Hrs Aula	
Adalberto	Iriarte	Solis Optativa	/Realidad	aumentada 15-17 15-17 4 8
Jesús	Helbert	Karim	Zepeda	
Huerta

Optativa	(Ingles	II) 13-15 13-15 4 9

Hector	Francisco	Reynoso	Tirado Taller	de	estadística 9-11 9-11 4 13
María	Irma	Jarquin	Avila Economía	digital 15-17 15-17 4 5
Nayely	Yaremi	Borrayo	Gonzalez	 Gobierno	digital 13-15 13-15 4 15
Marco	Antonio	Fernández	
Zepeda

Fundamentos	del	internet	de	las	cosas 13-15 13-15 4 13

Sistemas	Computacionales	Optativa	Libre	

Varios


